iy A Olsis

1 e 196720314000084790008111 1403/05/16 Oedal i ) soibe 300 411730

2 e 196720314000083847557011 1403/05/16 S i odsy 630 365200

3 s 196720314000082910897111 1403/05/16 @l Gis sy 630 365200

4 e 196720314000081480008111 1403/05/16 Oledal iy $xa 1050 490160

5 s 196720314000080270676111 1403/05/16 <&l Sl i S @i 300 365200

6 s 196720314000079100044111 1403/05/16 oY e J aala 300 365200

7 ks 196720314000078200046111 1403/05/16 dl i S )8 300 341000

8 s 196720314000077060083111 1403/05/16 ol cpald g & 300 365200

9 s 196720314000076740737111 1403/05/16 Qg e s =)l 300 365200
10 e 196720314000075840838111 1403/05/16 )l s G @iz 550 365200
11 s 196720314000074910000111 1403/05/16 oog Ui Ul 550 286495
12 e 196720314000073800000111 1403/05/16 OoE Ghis S el @ 550 286495
13 s 196720314000072620037111 1403/05/16 A Ui >4 550 341000
14 e 196720314000071520009111 1403/05/16 de (g ) cdlaa 300 411730
15 s 196720314000070650058111 1403/05/16 s dind SIs€ 300 365200
16 e 196720314000069060007111 1403/05/16 Dl i e 300 411730
17 s 196720314000068980398111 1403/05/16 08058 s D) 300 256300
18 e 196720314000067440446111 1403/05/16 Dby dimd Xz 300 365200
19 s 196720314000066040000111 1403/05/16 O s e 300 286495
20 e 196720314000065670667111 1403/05/16 O s gislse 300 365200
21 s 196720314000064450006111 1403/05/16 Jl i abis 300 411730
22 e 196720314000063930049111 1403/05/16 GBS Gimd edyow 300 365200
23 s 196720314000062610688111 1403/05/16 s Uin Si 300 365200
24 e 196720314000061788379111 1403/05/16 A s Gl Skl 300 365200
25 b 196720314000060820744111 1403/05/16 GR Uimd  Sows 300 365200
26 s 196720314000059570375111 1403/05/16 o8 g ) shes 300 256300
27 s 196720314000058540456111 1403/05/16 BT @) 560 365200
28 s 196720314000057570646111 1403/05/16 dsin Jisgd dexwss 560 365200
29 s 196720314000056150959111 1403/05/16 i i A dhas 560 365200
30 ks 196720314000055890038111 1403/05/16 Sl i g0 300 341000
31 s 196720314000054690037111 1403/05/16 A Ui o, 460 341000



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

4 196720314000053163183611
% 196720314000052570000111
4 196720314000051103169111
s 196720314000050440986111
s 196720314000049984547111
s 196720314000048130038111
4 196720314000047720063111
s 196720314000046950698111
s 196720314000045063481111
s 196720314000044720094111
s 196720314000043960753111
s 196720314000042500000111
s 196720314000041590049111
s 196720314000040797363111
4 196720314000039610089111
s 196720314000038450004111
s 196720314000037440476111
s 196720314000036614674111
. 196720314000035650009111
s 196720314000034760067111
. 196720314000033530000111
s 196720314000032430000111
% 196720314000031280056111
s 196720314000030080083111
% 196720314000029990009111
s 196720314000028970000111
. 196720314000027870000111
s 196720314000026540686111
% 196720314000025720057111
s 196720314000024870003111
s 196720314000023460000111
s 196720314000022210055111

1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16

oldila S
Ol
ol gl
d..yd‘)\

Ol
Ol
BESEW
Aa )l
(B
Ol
4zl 5

Fis
STl
G S
STl
G S
STl
G S
STl
G S
STl
s
STl
s
STl
s
STl
s
STl
i
STl
i
STl
s
STl
STl
Jin S
STl
Jin S
STl
Jin S
S
Jis S

Aoy

680
990
990
820
300
300
530
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
580
300
300
500
300
300
300
300
300
480
600
480
300

341000
286495
256300
365200
365200
341000
365200
365200
365200
365200
365200
286495
365200
365200
365200
365200
341000
341000
411730
365200
286495
286495
365200
365200
411730
286495
286495
365200
365200
383900
286495
365200



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

4 196720314000021790693111
% 196720314000020238863111
2 196720314000019950697111
s 196720314000018930038111
s 196720314000017620008111
s 196720314000016133761111
s 196720314000015790643111
s 196720314000014480443111
4 196720314000013718955111
s 196720314000012720395111
4 196720314000011380643111

e

1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16
1403/05/16

-
bl
oblad
i)
Oleia
o
o&als
Sl

Uhd
o&als

G S
STl
G S
STl
G S
STl
G S
STl
G S
STl
s

G2

0dl ) L.AQ

Lk

z

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
29200

365200
365200
365200
341000
411730
256300
365200
365200
365200
341000
365200
26029520












